Pipe Hangers
Pipe hangers are used to support a sprinkler piping system from the building structure. Two or more listed components may be
required to form a complete hanger assembly. The specific components required depend upon the type of building construction and

the pipe size.

Pipe Clamps

A type of pipe hanger that clamps around a pipe to connect the pipe to the remainder of the pipe hanger assembly.

Sikla GmbH, Pipe Clamps

Designation

Product

Hanger Rod
Size, in.
(mm)

“STABIL" Group 1233

118833

118842

118851

118860

118879

118888

118897

118903

102612

102621

102630

102649

118912

118921

102658

118930

102667

118949

118958

3/8 x 3/4
(10 x 20)

3/8x11/2
(10 x 40)

3/8x11/2
(10 x 40)

3/8x11/2
(10 x 40)

3/8x11/2
(10 x 40)

3/8x11/2
(10 x 40)

3/8 x 1 1/2
(10 x 40)

3/8x11/2
(10 x 40)

3/8x11/2
(10 x 40)

3/8x11/2
(10 x 40)

3/8x11/2
(10 x 40)

3/8x11/2
(10 x 40)

3/8 x 1 1/2
(10 x 40)

3/8x11/2
(10 x 40)

1/2 x 3/4
(12 x 20)

12 x11/2
(12 x 40)

12 x11/2
(12 x 40)

12 x 1172
(12 x 40)

12x11/2
(12 x 40)
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Component

Description

Pipe Clamp

Pipe Clamp

Pipe Clamp

Pipe Clamp

Pipe Clamp

Pipe Clamp

Pipe Clamp

Pipe Clamp

Pipe Clamp

Pipe Clamp

Pipe Clamp

Pipe Clamp

Pipe Clamp

Pipe Clamp

Pipe Clamp

Pipe Clamp

Pipe Clamp

Pipe Clamp

Pipe Clamp

For
Nominal Pipe
Sizes, in.

3/4

3/4

11/4

11/2

11/2

21/2

21/2

31/2

@uumuals

Remarks

10f3



118967

118976

118985

102676

118994

119001

119010

119791

119807

112x11/2
(12 x 40)

12 x 1 1/2
(12 x 40)

112 x 1172
(12 x 40)

5/8 x 1
(16 x 25)

5/8 x 1
(16 x 25)

5/8 x 1
(16 x 25)

5/8 x 1
(16 x 25)

5/8 x 1
(16 x 25)

5/8 x 1
(16 x 25)

"STABIL" GROUP 1232

118277

118286

118295

118301

118310

118329

118338

118620

118639

118648

118657

118666

118675

118684

118693

118709

3/8
(10)

3/8
(10)
3/8
(10)
3/8
(10)
3/8
(10)
3/8
(10)
3/8
(10)
5/8
(16)
5/8
(16)
5/8
(16)
5/8
(16)
5/8
(16)
5/8
(16)
5/8
(16)
5/8
(16)

5/8
(16)
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Pipe Clamp

Pipe Clamp

Pipe Clamp

Pipe Clamp

Pipe Clamp

Pipe Clamp

Pipe Clamp

Pipe Clamp

Pipe Clamp

Pipe Clamp/

Pipe Clamp/

Pipe Clamp/

Pipe Clamp/

Pipe Clamp/

Pipe Clamp/

Pipe Clamp/

Pipe Clamp/

Pipe Clamp/

Pipe Clamp/

Pipe Clamp/

Pipe Clamp/

Pipe Clamp/

Pipe Clamp/

Pipe Clamp/

Pipe Clamp/

10

10

3/4

3/4

11/4

11/2

11/2

2172

21/2

31/2

@uumuals

20f3



118718

118727

118736

118745

118754

118763

118772

118781

118790

118806

118198

118204

“STABIL" D-3G
GROUP 1240
GROUP 1240
GROUP 1240
Ratio S 1G

110508

110509

110510

110511

5/8
(16)

5/8
(16)

5/8
(16)

5/8
(16)

5/8
(16)

5/8
(16)

5/8
(16)

5/8
(16)

5/8
(16)

5/8
(16)

5/8
(16)

5/8
(16)

M10
M10, M12
M12, M16

3/8
3/8
3/8
3/8

Pipe Clamp/

Pipe Clamp/

Pipe Clamp/

Pipe Clamp/

Pipe Clamp/

Pipe Clamp/

Pipe Clamp/

Pipe Clamp/

Pipe Clamp/

Pipe Clamp/

Pipe Clamp/

Pipe Clamp/

Pipe Clamp

Pipe Clamp
Pipe Clamp

Pipe Clamp
Pipe Clamp
Pipe Clamp
Pipe Clamp

Company Name:

Sikla GmbH & Co KG

Company Address:

SchillerstaBe 5, 78595 Hausen OV, Germany

Company Website:

http://sikla.com

New/Updated Product Listing:

No

Listing Country:

Germany

Certification Type:

FM Approved

Class of Work:

1951-Pipe hangers For AS Sys
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